
Position Employee Name Phone Number Email
City Engineer Jamie Clark 4064478098 jclark@helenamt.gov
Deputy Director of Public Works Ed Coleman 4064478059 ecoleman@helenamt.gov
Storm Water Engineer Elizabeth Petersen 4064478093 epetersen@helenamt.gov
Public Information Officer Amanda Opitz 4064478401 aopitz@helenamt.gov
Environmental Manager Leea Anderson 4064478096 landerson@helenamt.gov
Utility Maintenance Supervisor Trent Scheuer 4064578575 tscheuer@helenamt.gov
Parks and Recreation Superintendent Pat Marron 4064478485 pmarron@helenamt.gov
Water Treatment Superintendent Janice Sanderson 4064578511 jsanderson@helenamt.gov
Wastewater Treatment Superintendent Jeff Brown 4064578558 jbrown@helenamt.gov
Solid Waste Superintendent Pete Anderson 4064478088 panderson@helenamt.gov
Transportation Systems Engineer Mark Young 4064478099 myoung@helenamt.gov
Engineering Tech Nate Ragsdale 4064478429 nragsdale@helenamt.gov 
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